 LM00
25.8.2015 ver.5
This cable is suitable for indoor or outdoor installation.
KABELOVNA  Děčín Podmokly  s.r.o.
Ústecká 840/33, 405 33 Děčín 5
Czech Republic
DIČ CZ26759993
tel.: +420 412 706 222

Multi mode fiber  62,5/125
See the Fibre Specification sheet
Order example
2100 m  J/A-DQ(ZN)H 24E9/125G.657.A1  jacket colour  YEL, cable speci fi cation 5VT1
Sheat Marking
Print colour White
Print method INK-Jet
Print legend manufacturer’s name, job number, type of
cable, length marking @ 1 m intervals
Other print legends available on request
J/A-VQ(ZN)H  max. 24FJ/A-VQ(ZN)H  max. 24F
Packaging Standard put-up length Drum size
Plywood 2- 8F 755×300×390
10 – 12F 1000×640×390
16- 24F 1000×640×600
2100 m ± 5 %, other lengths on request
Buffer
Tight strip. up to 10 cm
Free strip. more than 100 cm
Material FR-LSZH
5VT1
5VF1
Colour  1st to 12th red, green, blue, yellow, white, grey, brown,
violet, turquoise, black, orange, pink,
Colour 13th to 24th red, green, blue, yellow, white, grey, brown,
violet, turquoise, black*, orange, pink – with
black rings
* white ring
(according to IEC 60304)
Outer jacket
Jacket material FR-LSZH
Jacket colour SM 9/125 Yellow
MM 50/125 Green
MM62,5/125 Orange
Other jacket colours available on request
FR-LSZH buffered optical fibre
Ripcord
Rip cord
 Waterblocking aramid yarn
FR-LSZH outer jacket, UV stable
(Other colours available on request)
KABELOVNA  Děčín Podmokly  s.r.o.
Ústecká 840/33, 405 33 Děčín 5
Czech Republic
DIČ CZ26759993
tel.: +420 412 706 222
Page 2/2
KDP reserves the right to change the values ​​in this document without prior notice.KDP is not responsible for any action taken pursuant to this document.This document is property of KDP.
This document or any of its parts are not alowed to be redistributed without explicit consent of KDP.
25.8.2015 ver.5
Distribution Cable
ID:5Vx1
J/A-VQ(ZN)H  max. 24FJ/A-VQ(ZN)H  max. 24F
Mechanical and Environmental properties
Test Value Unit Method Comment
Cable outer diameter
2F 4,4 ± 0,5
mm EN 60811-1-1
4F 4,6 ± 0,5
6F 5,3 ± 0,5
8F 5,9 ± 0,5
10F 6,1 ± 0,5
12F 6,4 ± 0,5
16F 7,5 ± 0,5
24F 8,5 ± 0,5
Cable weight
2F 20
kg/km - calculated
4F 25
6F 30
8F 35
10F 38